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Plateprocessor BASF' Nyloflex Combi F I Super

In-line platewasher in a self-contained

;.:__AL___!_._-IN-ONE design with integrated pre-dryer.

already hand dry.

BASF Nyloflex COMBI F | Super - Format 460 x 620 mm

incl. Punch and 2 pin bars

Technical data for the BASF nyloflex Combi F | Super

Year of manufacture
Max. plate size
Length

Hight

Width

Weight

Power requirements

Most modern technology.

The plates are processed in a very
short time. They are then available

The processor is designed to be used
with alternative solvents e.g. Nylosolv,
Solvit, Optisol, Flexosol e.c.

1997

46 x 62 cm
240 cm
118 cm
120 cm
400 kg

3,5 kW
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