

Flexo-Technic Handels GmbH

USED ART.-NO. 1511

Plateprocessor BASF Nyloflex Combi F I Super



In-line platewasher in a self-contained design with integrated pre-dryer.

Most modern technology.

The plates are processed in a very short time. They are then available already hand dry.

The processor is designed to be used with alternative solvents e.g. Nylosolv, Solvit, Optisol, Flexosol e.c.

BASF Nyloflex COMBI F I Super - Format $460 \times 620 \text{ mm}$

incl. Punch and 2 pin bars

Technical data for the BASF nyloflex Combi F I Super



Vacuation of the street	1007
Year of manufacture	1997
Max. plate size	46 x 62 cm
Length	240 cm
Hight	118 cm
Width	120 cm
Weight	400 kg
Power requirements	3,5 kW